VANS 0il & Gas Well Drilling
’ ~ . Water Wells
NERGY ‘ Geo-Loop Installation
EVELOPMENT

| Phone: 913-557-9083

; @n 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax:  913-557-9084

WELL LOG
Colt Energy, Inc.
Mitchell Family Trust #25-1
API#15-107-24,565
February 15 - February 17, 2012

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
5 soil & clay 5
41 lime 46
19 shale 65
7 lime 72
147 shale 219
16 lime 235
35 shale 270
5 lime 275
124 shale 399
4 lime 403
293 shale 696
10 grey sand 706
47 broken sand 753
18 shale 771
8 oil sand 779 oil
11 shale 790
1 coal 791
5 shale 796
44 lime 840 Mississippi, oil

Drilled a 12 1/4" hole to 21.1'

“Drilled a 7-7/8" hole to-840

Set 21.1' of 8 5/8" surface

840 TD



‘% ENTERED TickeT Numser___ 30281
) LOCATION Eureka, kS
FOREMAN_Shannon fFeck
FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT 4P Z # /5 /07~ 24505

CONSOLIDATED

O Yookt Gorvions, LLG

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676
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4404 / %" Bobber Plig /| 95.0% | 45.0°
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1 acknowiedge that the payifient teffhs, unless specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or in the cuStomer’s

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form



